Price list

Motor catamaran MY 44

YEAR 2019

Y umbrella

1.1.-18.5.

18.5. - 25.5.

25.5.-1.6.| 1.6.-8.6. | 8.6. - 22.6.

22.6. - 29.6.

29.6. - 6.7.

6.7. - 13.7.

13.7.-17.8.

17.8. - 31.8,

31.8.-7.9.

7.9. - 21.9.

21.9. - 28.9.

28.9. - 31.12.

7 600 €

8 400 €

10 800 € 11 800 € 13400 €

15200 €

15400 €

16 000 €

16 400 €

15200 €

13400 €

12 200 €

9000 €

7 600 €

Price includes:

Week yacht charter
Yacht insurance
Dinghy Williams 325 S

Full tanks of water and gas for kitchen equipments

on the day of departure

Water wake board, children water toys

2 stand-up paddleboards

Within the cruise the client is paying for:

Discounts:

Marina fees and mooring fees, fuel charges,

entrance to National parks
(according to real expenses)

5% early booking until 31.12.2018
5% discount for repeat client
5% discount for two weeks or more
The maximum discount 10%

Price does not include:

Obligatory surcharges

380 € final cleaning, bedding, check-in/out, crew-list, gas

200 €/day skipper's service

Optional surcharges

150 €/day hostess's service

Safety deposit

4 000 € refundable deposit covering any possible damage caused by the client

(payable by credit card or in cash in HRK or EUR)
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